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 5 SQHA SQHA Futurity 2020 Halter Mares shown: 6 
 Platz Nr. Pferd Sex Jahr Rasse Reiter 
 1 53 Kings One And Only M 2019 AQH Chiara Mark 
 2 8 Stellar Mechanic M 2018 AQH Martina Huggler 
 3 49 Final A Machine M 2017 AQH Luana Trutmann 
 4 30 Sure A Lot Of Miles M 2018 AQH Diana Meier-Naepflin 
 5 1 Blue Loper M 2019 AQH Manuela Witt 
 6 31 PL Supermagnetica M 2017 AQH Uschi Jau 

 6 SQHA SQHA Futurity 2020 Halter Geldings shown: 5 
 Platz Nr. Pferd Sex Jahr Rasse Reiter 
 1 10 The Legendary Blue G 2017 AQH Manuela Witt 
 2 17 LX Ultimate Blade G 2018 APH/A Jennifer Brandes 
 3 2 My Best Of Sudden G 2017 AQH Manuela Witt 
 4 64 Bubbas Great Bueno G 2017 AQH Melanie Rufener 
 5 24 Cutters Smart Taco G 2018 AQH Sara Steffen 

 8 SQHA SQHA Futurity 2020 2&3-Yr-Old Longe Line shown: 4 
 Platz Nr. Pferd Sex Jahr Rasse Reiter 
 1 2 My Best Of Sudden G 2017 AQH Manuela Witt 
 2 10 The Legendary Blue G 2017 AQH Manuela Witt 
 3 30 Sure A Lot Of Miles M 2018 AQH Diana Meier-Naepflin 
 4 17 LX Ultimate Blade G 2018 APH/A Jennifer Brandes 

 9 SQHA SQHA Futurity 2020 Trail shown: 8 
 Platz Nr. Pferd Sex Jahr Rasse Reiter 
 1 26 Onze In A Blue Moon G 2015 AQH Manuela Witt 
 2 42 Red Jungle Catalyst M 2014 AQH Rainer Schmid 
 3 34 DS Blue Diamond G 2016 AQH Sandra Zahner-Stury 
 4 52 My Royal Invitations M 2015 AQH Sandra Remund 
 5 21 Suddenly A Dark Chip G 2016 AQH Viviane Naegeli 
 6 37 Sailin Rooster G 2014 AQH Simone Reiss 
 7 20 Whiz Silverlight M 2016 AQH Aissata Paschke 

 10 SQHA SQHA Futurity 2020 2&3-Yr-Old In Hand Trail shown: 7 
 Platz Nr. Pferd Sex Jahr Rasse Reiter 
 1 10 The Legendary Blue G 2017 AQH Manuela Witt 
 2 24 Cutters Smart Taco G 2018 AQH Sara Steffen 
 3 30 Sure A Lot Of Miles M 2018 AQH Diana Meier-Naepflin 
 4 64 Bubbas Great Bueno G 2017 AQH Melanie Rufener 
 5 17 LX Ultimate Blade G 2018 APH/A Jennifer Brandes 
 6 8 Stellar Mechanic M 2018 AQH Martina Huggler 
 7 2 My Best Of Sudden G 2017 AQH Manuela Witt 

 11 SQHA SQHA Futurity 2020 Western Pleasure shown: 6 
 Platz Nr. Pferd Sex Jahr Rasse Reiter 
 1 21 Suddenly A Dark Chip G 2016 AQH Viviane Naegeli 
 2 37 Sailin Rooster G 2014 AQH Simone Reiss 
 3 34 DS Blue Diamond G 2016 AQH Sandra Zahner-Stury 
 4 52 My Royal Invitations M 2015 AQH Sandra Remund 
 5 42 Red Jungle Catalyst M 2014 AQH Rainer Schmid 
 6 20 Whiz Silverlight M 2016 AQH Aissata Paschke 

  



12  SQHA SQHA Futurity 2020 Ranch Riding  shown: 10 
 Platz Nr. Pferd Sex Jahr Rasse Reiter 
 1 15 Whizasailinggumb BB G 2015 AQH Daniel Schmutz 
 2 37 Sailin Rooster G 2014 AQH Simone Reiss 
 3 52 My Royal Invitations M 2015 AQH Sandra Remund 
 4 28 Miss Plated Vaquero M 2016 Martina Wolf 
 5 42 Red Jungle Catalyst M 2014 AQH Rainer Schmid 
 6 16 Gunwilson S 2016 APH Benny Sturm 
 7 27 Smart Mistress M 2015 AQH Martina Wolf 
 8 20 Whiz Silverlight M 2016 AQH Jana Paschke 

 13 SQHA SQHA Futurity 2020 Reining shown: 3 
 Platz Nr. Pferd Sex Jahr Rasse Reiter 
 1 15 Whizasailinggumb BB G 2015 AQH Daniel Schmutz 
 2 27 Smart Mistress M 2015 AQH Martina Wolf 
 3 28 Miss Plated Vaquero M 2016 Martina Wolf 

 14 SQHA SQHA Futurity 2020 Hunter Under Saddle shown: 6 
 Platz Nr. Pferd Sex Jahr Rasse Reiter 
 1 26 Onze In A Blue Moon G 2015 AQH Rebekka Blumer 
 2 34 DS Blue Diamond G 2016 AQH Sandra Zahner-Stury 
 3 46 Shades Of A Moonlite G 2016 AQH Rahel Villiger 
 4 21 Suddenly A Dark Chip G 2016 AQH Viviane Naegeli 
 5 20 Whiz Silverlight M 2016 AQH Aissata Paschke 
 6 52 My Royal Invitations M 2015 AQH Sandra Remund 
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